Karrbackstrands Samfallighetsforening

Resultatrékning,
Verksamhetsaret 2014-01-01 till 2014-12-31

Intakter
Bidrag fran stat & kommun
Vagavgifter
Rantor
Summa intakter

Utgifter
Vagunderhall
Arsavgifter
Arvoden
Arbetsgivaravgifter
Moms
Administration/Porto
Oresutjamning
Summa utgifter

Verksamhetsarets dverskott

Trosa 2015-01-12

Bernt Fagerstromwy

114 730,00
111 930,00
1 288,55

227 948,55

107 332,90
2 418,00

8 700,00
153,00

25 872,62
622,84
0,64

145 100,00
227 948,55

82 848,55



